Detailed Tables
SENLIS COUNCIL - AFGHANISTAN POPPY

1. Opium Poppy has many uses, including being used in the production of illegal narcotics such as heroin. However, it can also be used for the production of legal medicine, such as morphine and codeine. In
Afghanistan, there is an abundance of poppy, but it is used to produce heroin. To what degree would you support or oppose a '‘poppy for medicine’' program which would allow farmers to switch their crop away from
the production of illegal narcotics, and towards the production of legal medicines?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN | ONT [ QUE [ ATL 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 131 104 65 380 250 70 237 460 296 470 530
Weighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76* 294 389 308 490 510
Strongly support 432 72 40 25 183 76 37 121 165 140 220 212
43% 52% 42% 37% 48% 32% 48% 41% 42% 46% 45% 42%
E E E
Somewhat support 354 46 27 30 114 112 24 118 145 88 155 198
35% 33% 28% 45% 30% 47% 32% 40% 37% 29% 32% 39%
D ABDF | | J
Somewhat oppose 63 1 4 5 32 17 4 15 28 20 36 27
6% 1% 4% 7% 8% 7% 5% 5% 7% 7% 7% 5%
A A A
Strongly oppose 132 20 23 6 49 24 11 38 40 53 70 62
13% 14% 24% 10% 13% 10% 14% 13% 10% 17% 14% 12%
CDE H
Don't know/Refused 18 0 2 0 8 8 0 3 10 6 8 10
2% - 3% 1% 2% 3% - 1% 3% 2% 2% 2%
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Support (Top2Box) 786 118 67 55 296 188 61 239 310 229 376 411
79% 85% 70% 82% 77% 79% 81% 81% 80% 74% 77% 81%
B
Oppose (Low2Box) 196 21 27 11 81 41 15 53 69 74 107 89
20% 15% 28% 17% 21% 17% 19% 18% 18% 24% 22% 17%
AE
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2. Some people say that in order for the 'poppy for medicine' program to work, there needs to be a pilot project first. Would you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose the
implementation of a pilot project?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SK/MN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 131 104 65 380 250 70 237 460 296 470 530
Weighted Base 1000 139 96* 67* 385 237 76* 294 389 308 490 510
Strongly support 417 61 42 23 166 87 38 116 171 126 201 216
42% 44% 44% 35% 43% 37% 51% 39% 44% 41% 41% 42%
Somewhat support 368 45 27 26 129 113 28 130 137 101 183 184
37% 32% 28% 39% 33% 48% 37% 44% 35% 33% 37% 36%
ABD HI
Somewhat oppose 58 4 6 6 25 16 0 20 22 15 22 36
6% 3% 7% 9% 6% 7% - 7% 6% 5% 5% 7%
F F F F
Strongly oppose 120 21 18 9 48 17 8 20 45 51 69 51
12% 15% 18% 14% 12% 7% 10% 7% 12% 17% 14% 10%
E E G
Don't know/Refused 37 8 3 3 18 4 1 8 14 14 14 23
4% 5% 4% 4% 5% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 3% 4%
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Support (Top2Box) 785 106 69 49 295 200 67 246 308 227 385 401
79% 76% 72% 73% 76% 84% 88% 84% 79% 74% 78% 79%
BD B |
Oppose (Low2Box) 178 26 24 15 73 33 8 40 67 66 91 87
18% 18% 25% 23% 19% 14% 10% 14% 17% 21% 19% 17%
EF G
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3. Do you personally believe that Prime Minister Harper should strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose the implementation of a '‘poppy for medicine’ pilot project in Afghanistan for
the next planting season?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SK/MN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 131 104 65 380 250 70 237 460 296 470 530
Weighted Base 1000 139 96* 67* 385 237 76* 294 389 308 490 510
Strongly support 346 57 34 19 146 64 26 97 139 105 175 170
35% 41% 35% 28% 38% 27% 34% 33% 36% 34% 36% 33%
E E
Somewhat support 359 53 28 31 109 108 31 132 132 93 174 185
36% 38% 29% 46% 28% 46% 41% 45% 34% 30% 35% 36%
BD BD D HI
Somewhat oppose 71 3 6 6 27 23 6 18 30 23 31 39
7% 2% 6% 8% 7% 10% 8% 6% 8% 7% 6% 8%
A A A
Strongly oppose 167 22 24 10 73 27 11 43 64 60 94 73
17% 16% 25% 15% 19% 12% 14% 15% 16% 19% 19% 14%
E E
Don't know/Refused 58 5 5 2 30 14 2 5 24 26 16 42
6% 4% 5% 3% 8% 6% 2% 2% 6% 9% 3% 8%
G G J
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Support (Top2Box) 705 110 61 49 255 172 57 229 271 199 349 356
70% 79% 64% 74% 66% 73% 75% 78% 70% 65% 71% 70%
BD HI
Oppose (Low2Box) 238 24 30 16 100 51 17 61 94 83 125 112
24% 17% 31% 23% 26% 21% 22% 21% 24% 27% 26% 22%
A
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SENLIS COUNCIL - AFGHANISTAN POPPY
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4. Would you use Afghan-made 'fair trade’ morphine if it matched World Health Standards?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB [ SK/MN ] ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male | Female
A B ] D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 131 104 65 380 250 70 237 460 296 470 530
Weighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76* 294 389 308 490 510
Definitely Yes 356 74 29 28 123 78 24 104 149 100 199 156
36% 53% 30% 42% 32% 33% 31% 35% 38% 33% 41% 31%
BDEF K
Probably Yes 374 44 36 21 150 90 32 123 148 97 158 216
37% 32% 38% 31% 39% 38% 42% 42% 38% 32% 32% 42%
| J
Probably Not 96 10 12 7 38 18 11 31 32 33 52 44
10% 7% 13% 1% 10% 8% 14% 1% 8% 1% 1% 9%
Definitely Not 142 8 17 8 55 47 6 32 45 63 67 74
14% 6% 17% 12% 14% 20% 8% 1% 12% 21% 14% 15%
A A AF GH
Don't know/Refused 33 3 2 2 19 3 3 4 15 14 13 19
3% 2% 2% 4% 5% 1% 4% 1% 4% 5% 3% 4%
E G
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Yes (Top2Box) 730 118 65 49 273 168 56 226 297 198 357 372
73% 85% 68% 73% 71% 71% 74% 77% 76% 64% 73% 73%
BDE | |
No (Low2Box) 238 18 29 15 93 65 17 64 77 96 119 118
24% 13% 30% 23% 24% 28% 22% 22% 20% 31% 24% 23%
A A A GH
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5. In order to combat the growing of poppies for the production of heroin, the international community has begun to use tractors to eradicate poppy fields throughout Afghanistan, but this causes many poppy
farmers to lose their only livelihood and means to feed their families. Now that you know that alternative options for poppy production exist, to what degree do you support the eradication of poppy fields?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SK/MN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 131 104 65 380 250 70 237 460 296 470 530
Weighted Base 1000 139 96* 67* 385 237 76* 294 389 308 490 510
Strongly support 161 26 16 16 62 29 12 26 56 76 88 73
16% 18% 16% 24% 16% 12% 16% 9% 14% 25% 18% 14%
E GH

Somewhat support 264 37 21 6 90 86 25 81 101 81 122 142

26% 26% 22% 9% 23% 36% 33% 28% 26% 26% 25% 28%
9] 9] 9] BCD 9]

Somewhat oppose 283 42 25 24 103 67 22 112 117 54 147 136

28% 30% 26% 36% 27% 28% 29% 38% 30% 18% 30% 27%
| |

Strongly oppose 258 31 32 17 117 49 12 70 97 84 123 135

26% 22% 34% 25% 30% 21% 15% 24% 25% 27% 25% 26%
EF EF

Don't know/Refused 34 4 2 4 12 6 6 4 18 12 10 24
3% 3% 2% 6% 3% 3% 7% 2% 5% 4% 2% 5%

J

TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Support (Top2Box) 425 62 37 22 152 115 37 107 157 158 210 215
43% 45% 39% 32% 40% 49% 49% 37% 40% 51% 43% 42%
CD GH

Oppose (Low2Box) 541 72 57 41 220 116 33 182 214 139 270 271

54% 52% 60% 62% 57% 49% 44% 62% 55% 45% 55% 53%
| |
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6. Now, some people in particular in the United States say that these poppy fields should be destroyed by spraying the farmer's fields with chemicals because it is a more efficient way to eradicate poppies. To what
degree do you support spraying chemicals on Afghan farmer's fields to kill poppy crops?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SK/MN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 131 104 65 380 250 70 237 460 296 470 530
Weighted Base 1000 139 96* 67* 385 237 76* 294 389 308 490 510
Strongly support 71 6 9 8 25 17 5 19 24 28 49 22
7% 5% 10% 12% 7% 7% 7% 7% 6% 9% 10% 4%
K

Somewhat support 82 10 3 1 37 22 9 22 34 26 41 42

8% 7% 4% 1% 10% 9% 12% 8% 9% 8% 8% 8%
9] 9] 9]

Somewhat oppose 153 6 21 13 46 50 18 58 61 34 80 73

15% 4% 22% 20% 12% 21% 23% 20% 16% 1% 16% 14%
AD A A AD AD |

Strongly oppose 664 114 60 39 268 144 40 188 259 208 308 357
66% 82% 63% 58% 70% 61% 53% 64% 67% 67% 63% 70%

BCDEF EF J

Don't know/Refused 29 3 2 6 9 4 4 6 10 12 13 16
3% 2% 2% 9% 2% 2% 6% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3%

ADE
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY

Support (Top2Box) 154 17 13 9 62 39 14 42 58 54 90 64

15% 12% 13% 13% 16% 17% 18% 14% 15% 18% 18% 13%
K

Oppose (Low2Box) 818 119 81 52 313 194 58 246 321 242 388 430

82% 86% 84% 77% 81% 82% 76% 84% 82% 78% 79% 84%
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